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Well Name:   SG 8506D-22 N22 496

Report Printed: 07/01/2013Encana Confidential

Schematic - Current

API #

05045206480000
Well Type

Gas
Business Unit

Southern Rockies
SBU

North Piceance
Area

Story Gulch
Pad

N22 496
County/Parish

GARFIELD
State

CO
Field Name

Wildcat
Operator

Encana Oil & Gas (USA), Inc.
Well Status

Single Zone Producer
Orig KB El…

7,607.00
Gr Elev (ft)

7,585.00
KB-Grd (ft)

22.00
Total Depth (All) (ftKB)

Original Hole - Initial Migration - 11,437.0

Total Depth (TVD) (ftKB) PBTD (All) (ftKB)

Original Hole - Initial …

Directional - Original Hole - Initial Migration, 07/01/2013 1:16:02 PM

MD (ftKB)

-4.9

-3.3

-2.0

19.7

40.0

118.1

174.9

1,496.4

2,099.1

2,145.0

4,439.0

7,483.9

7,784.1

8,067.9

8,401.9

8,786.1

9,283.1

9,620.1

9,888.1

10,294.9

10,601.0

10,908.1

11,253.0

11,325.1

11,417.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

Perforated; 10,983.0-11,253.0; 03/14/2013

Perforated; 10,621.0-10,908.0; 03/16/2013

Perforated; 10,368.0-10,601.0; 03/17/2013

Perforated; 9,958.0-10,295.0; 03/18/2013

Perforated; 9,650.0-9,888.0; 03/19/2013

Perforated; 9,343.0-9,620.0; 03/20/2013

Perforated; 8,974.0-9,283.0; 03/21/2013

Perforated; 8,549.0-8,786.0; 03/22/2013

Perforated; 8,096.0-8,402.0; 03/23/2013

Perforated; 7,815.0-8,068.0; 03/24/2013
Casing Joints; 4,459.8-11,417.0; 6,957.18; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-8

Perforated; 7,513.0-7,784.0; 03/25/2013

Marker Joint; 4,439.1-4,459.8; 20.68; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-7

Casing Joints; 1,496.3-4,439.1; 2,942.82; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-6

Casing Joints; 2,099.0-2,127.0; 28.00; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-8
Casing Joints; 2,094.2-2,099.0; 4.80; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-7

Marker Joint; 1,475.6-1,496.3; 20.68; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-5
Casing Joints; 174.7-2,094.2; 1,919.49; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-6
Casing Joints; 22.0-1,475.6; 1,455.86; 4 1/2; 4.000; 3-4
Collar; 173.2-174.7; 1.50; 9 5/8; 2-5

Casing Joints; 41.7-173.2; 131.53; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-4
Casing Joints; 22.0-118.0; 120.00; 20; 1-1
Float Collar; 40.2-41.7; 1.50; 9 5/8; 2-3
Casing Joints; 22.0-40.2; 43.60; 9 5/8; 8.921; 2-2

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion
Primary Job Type

Original Completion
Secondary Job Type

D&C
Start Date

02/28/2012
End Date

TD:  11,437.0


